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Kent Beavers  
Highway Commissioner 
Wade Township Road District 
9385 East 1175th  
Newton, IL 62448 
wadetownship@frontier.com 
 
Paul A. Chojenski 
CN 
17641 S. Ashland Ave. 
Homewood, IL 60430 
Paul.chojenski@cn.ca 
 
Roger L. Driskell 
Regional Engineer 
Illinois Department of Transportation 
Division of Highways/Region 4 – District 7 
400 West Wabash Avenue 
Effingham, IL 62401 
 
Todd Ferguson 
Signal Engineer 
Illinois Central Railroad Company 
17641 South Ashland Ave. 
Homewood, IL 60430 
Tood.ferguson@cn.ca 
 
Michael Forti 
Chief Counsel 
Illinois Department of Transportation 
2300 South Dirksen Parkway 
Springfield, IL 62764 
Michael.forti@illinois.gov 
 
Thomas J. Healey 
Counsel – Regulatory 
CN/Illinois Central Railroad Company 
17641 South Ashland Ave. 
Homewood, IL 60430 
Tom.healey@cn.ca 
 
Glennon P. Hof 
Ameren Missouri 
1901 Chouteau Avenue 
St. Louis, MO 63103 
ghof@ameren.com 
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Lance T. Jones 
Deputy Chief Counsel 
Illinois Department of Transportation 
2300 South Dirksen Parkway 
Springfield, IL 62764 
Lance.jones@illinois.gov 
 
Patrick Jones 
Manager, Public Works 
Illinois Central Railroad Company 
17641 South Ashland Ave. 
Homewood, IL 60430 
Patrick.jones@cn.ca 
 
Edward Kahl 
General Executive, Coal & Ash Ops 
Ameren Energy Marketing Company 
1710 Gratiot Street, MC 902 
St. Louis, MO 63103 
wkahl@ameren.com 
 
Jennifer E. Kuntz 
Assistant Chief Counsel 
Illinois Department of Transportation 
2300 South Dirksen Parkway 
Springfield, IL 62764 
Jennifer.kuntz@illinois.gov 
 
James R. Morris 
Illinois Department of Transportation 
2300 South Dirksen Parkway 
Springfield, IL 62764 
James.r.morris@illinois.gov 
 
Omar Osman 
Director of Highways – IDOT 
ATTN: Jason Johnson 
2300 South Dirksen Parkway 
Springfield, IL 62764 
Jason.johnson@illinois.gov 
 
Richard A. Patterson 
Jasper County Highway Department 
12871 E. State Highway 33 
Newton, IL 62448 
jasperhwy@frontier.com 
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Ellen Schanzle-Haskins 
Chief Counsel – IDOT 
2300 South Dirksen Parkway 
Springfield, IL 62764 
Ellen.schanzle-haskins@illinois.gov 
 
Arne Skrodal 
Signal Planning Engineer 
CN/Illinois Central Railroad Company 
17641 South Ashland Ave. 
Homewood, IL 60430 
Arne.skrodal@cn.ca 
 
Joseph VonDeBur 
Railroad Safety Specialist 
Transportation – Railroad 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 East Capitol Avenue 
Springfield, IL 62701 
jvondebu@icc.illinois.gov 
 
Robert Wagner 
Road Commissioner 
North Muddy Road District 
4591 East 900th Avenue 
Newton, IL 62448 
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